
 
 

 
GEORGIA STATE ASSISTING DEALERS 

 

 

Updated December 6, 2023 

Dealer:  Advantage Office Solutions 
Address:  65 Leggert Drive, Villa Rica, GA 30180 
Email:  mark@usaadvantage.net  
Phone:  770-830-6868 
Fax:  770-830-7072 
Contact:  Mark Camp 

 

Dealer:  Advent Business Interiors 
Address:  1318 U.S. Hwy 82 West, Leesburg, GA 31763 
Email:  gaye.authur@adventbi.com  
Phone:  229-439-7418 
Fax:  229-435-1279 
Contact:  Gaye Arthur 

 

Dealer:  Carithers-Wallace-Courtenay, LLC, dba C-W-C  
Address:  4343 Northeast Expressway, Atlanta, GA 30340     
Email:  scott.marshall@c-w-c.com   
Phone:  770-493-8200   
Fax:  770-491-6374   
Contact:  Scott Marshall 

 

 
Dealer:  CBI 
Address: 701 Cherry Street, #100, Chattanooga, TN 37402 
Email:  niki.hudson@cbi-tn.com 
Phone Work:  865-321-4905  
Phone Mobile:  865-385-2943 
Contact:  Niki Hudson 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Dealer:  Contract Business Interiors Inc. 
Address:  3455 N. Desert Drive Building 3, Suite 103, East Point, GA 30344  
Email:  stephen@contractbusinessinteriors.com   
Phone:  404-684-0800  
Fax:  404-684-0802  
Contact:  Stephen Gamble 
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Dealer:  Corporate Environments  
Address:  1636 Northeast Expressway, Atlanta, GA 30329  
Email:  tnelson@ceofga.com   
Phone:  404-679-8999  
Fax:  404-679-8950  
Contact:  Tony Nelson 
 
  

Dealer:  Empire Office   
Address: 1320 Ridgeland Parkway, Alpharetta, GA 30004     
Email:  jmcnemar@empireoffice.com 

Phone:  770-360-0200    
Fax: NA    
Contact:  Jennifer McNemar 
 
 

Dealer:  Fowler Office Interiors    
Address:  940 W. Broad Street, Athens, GA 30601      
Email:  tfowler@folcoinc.com      
Phone:  706-543-1320     
Fax:  706-543-8231     
Contact:  Todd Fowler 

 

Dealer:  HA Office 515, Inc. 
Address:  1582 Stoneleigh Hill Road, Lithonia, GA 30058  
Email:  haofficeann@att.net 
Phone:  770-366-3349 
Fax:  NA     
Contact:  Anna Henderson 

Dealer:  Hillsman, Inc.     
Address:  870 Northside Drive, Suite 200, Atlanta, GA 30318       
Email:  edgarhillsman@hillsmaninc.com      
Phone:  678-608-3098      
Fax:  NA     
Contact:  Edgar Hillsman 

 

Dealer:  Impact Office Interiors Inc. 
Address:  222 Meriwether Street, Griffin, GA 30224  
Email:  mmilam@impactofficeinteriors.com   
Phone:  770-228-0706  
Fax:  770-233-9429  
Contact:  Mark Milam 
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Dealer:  Jeannetta Design Associates Inc.   
Address:  1905 Buford Dam Road, Buford, GA 30518   
Email:  customerservice@jeannettadesign.com   
Phone:  770-831-6206   
Fax:  770-831-6209   
Contact:  Jeannetta Jordan 

 

 
Dealer:  Lee Office Equipment 
Address: 201 West Hill, Valdosta, GA 31601 
Email:  Deborah.lindsey.interiors@hotmail.com 
Phone: 299-247-0177 
Fax: 229-247-3406 
Contact: Deborah Lindsey 
 
 
 

Dealer:  Mason Inc.    
Address:  300 West Broughton Street, Savannah, GA 31401    
Email:  jlconners@mason-inc.com    
Phone:  912-232-4192    
Fax:  912-234-3654    
Contact:  Joe Conners 

 

 
Dealer:  McGarity’s 
Address:  870 Grove Street, Gainesville, GA 30501 
Email:  scottmcgarity@mcgaritys.com 
Phone:  770-536-9852   
Fax:  770-534-7316 
Contact:   Scott McGarity  
 
 
 
 

 

Dealer:  Modern Business Systems Inc.      
Address:  1445 Greene Street, Augusta, GA 30901      
Email:  bpitts@mbsaugusta.com      
Phone:  706-724-8700      
Fax:  706-724-4654      
Contact:  Bill Pitts 
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Dealer:  National Office Systems       
Address:  120 East 42nd Street, Savannah, GA 31401       
Email:  scott@natoffsys.com       
Phone:  912-238-0539       
Fax:  912-238-0628      
Contact:  Scott Center 

 

Dealer:  Office Creations Inc.        
Address:  305 Shawnee North Drive, Suite 700, Suwanee, GA 30024         
Email:  joy@officecreations.net         
Phone:  678-714-7474         
Fax:  678-714-7475        
Contact:  Joy Mitchell 

 

Dealer:  Office Interiors Inc.          
Address:  260 Peachtree Street NW, Suite 501, Atlanta, GA 30303          
Email:  mkamenca@oiatlanta.com          
Phone:  770-804-1589          
Fax:  770-804-8861         
Contact:  Michelle Kamenca 

 

Dealer:  Officeworks South (formerly IMA Corporate Interiors) 
Address:  1811 Marietta Blvd NW, Atlanta, GA 30318 
Email:  bpalmer@officeworksinc.com 
Phone:  678-393-1299 
Fax:  678-393-1297 
Contact:  Brian Palmer 

 

Dealer:  TurnerBoone Contract           
Address:  1320 Ellsworth Industrial Blvd., Suite A-1600, Atlanta, GA 30318           
Email:  tara@turnerboone.com           
Phone:  404-733-1060           
Fax:  404-733-1030          
Contact:  Tara O'Gorman 
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